Signify Classified - Internal
Professional Lighting
Sleek and superior
Beyond anticipation
RoadFlair
Signify Classified - Internal
Fit-for-purpose design Tool-less opening,
low failure rate

BRP394 Φ42-60mm pole
BRP391 : 0.1m2;
Ordering Code
824110136141
824110136151
824110136161
82411013 4371
   824110136171
   824110136181
   824110136191
   824110136201
   824110136211
   824110136221
   824110110052
   824110136231
   824110136241
   824110136251
Description
BRP392 LED60/NW 37W DWV PSD P7 ANZ
BRP392 LED108/NW 67W DWV PSD P7 ANZ
BRP392 LED96/NW 60W DWV PSD P7 ANZ
BRP393 LED161/NW 113W DWV PSD P7 ANZ
BRP393 LED204/NW 138W DWV PSD P7 ANZ
BRP393 LED324/NW 220W DWV PSD P7 ANZ
BRP394 LED388/NW 204W DWV PSD P7 ANZ
BRP392 LED60/WW  38W DWV PSD P7 ANZ
BRP392 LED108/WW 70W DWV PSD P7 ANZ
BRP392 LED96/WW  61W DWV PSD P7 ANZ
BRP393 LED161/WW 113W DWV PSD P7 ANZ
BRP393 LED204/WW 143W DWV PSD P7 ANZ
BRP394 LED324/WW 225W DWV PSD P7 ANZ
BRP394 LED388/WW 210W DWV PSD P7 ANZ
   System Support